
 From  To 

1812030 1 1812030 1812030 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2020 Demat

1378120 1812031 3190150 1378120 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2018 Demat

14500 3190151 3204650 14500 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2018 Physical

1041100 3204651 4245750 1041100 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2018 Demat

507870 4245751 4753620 507870 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2020 Demat

2682280 4753621 7435900 2682280 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2018 Demat

14500 7435901 7450400 14500 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2018 Physical

1041100 7450401 8491500 1041100 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 10.10.2018 Demat

3108000 8491501 11599500 3108000 Fully Paid-up & Not Under Lock in Free Demat

Siddharth Education Services Limited

Distinctive Nos.  Type security(f-fully paid, p-

partlypaid, l-lock-in etc) 

Date up to Which 

securities are under 

lock-in etc)

Physical / Demat

 Number of 

securities 


